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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[seome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

55587

9989

18807

10687

54594

13065

23791

7757

3449

241424

56136

9989

18807

10687

77669

14010

26208

11956

4793

532257
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University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

HS

JoSAA
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SC

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

200671

44432

32306

7619

312

16088

4291

1988

52643

50984

223412

44432

45508

7893

312

18159

9146

4669

128469

71572
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

34883

8559

52728

10005

16708

8671

46862

2516

9692

16531

1117

37592

8559

55745

10005

17645

8671

56487

2516

10590

19952

1117
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University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

Al
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Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

(PwD)
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ST

OPEN
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NCL

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
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Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

9494

4320

150459

83107

44715

17789

10978

5136

44585

930

10974

5151

226345

96204

50207

17789

10978

5136

45563

930
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

16852

9913

52635

12557

21009

11005

5572

296239

169502

63351

51948

18214

9913

69971

12790

23638

12648

6010

462775

207451

63351

64778
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University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12223

21351

1062

10319

5623

207786

114696

43578

12223

22483

1062

11693

5735

290032

123354

43578
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