

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
6	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technical Institution	ıs
Institute Name	
Puducherry Technological University, Pud	ducherry
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparator	у капк ы	St.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55587	56136
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9989	9989
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18807	18807
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10687	10687
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	54594	77669
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13065	14010
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23791	26208
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7757	11956
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3449	4793
Puducherry Technological	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	241424	532257

,						
University, Puducherry						
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	200671	223412
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	44432	44432
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32306	45508
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7619	7893
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	312	312
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16088	18159
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4291	9146
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1988	4669
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	52643	128469
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	50984	71572

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	34883	37592
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8559	8559
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	52728	55745
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10005	10005
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16708	17645
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8671	8671
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	46862	56487
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2516	2516
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9692	10590
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16531	19952
Puducherry Technological	Electronics and Communication Engineering	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	1117	1117

University, Puducherry	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		(PwD)			
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9494	10974
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4320	5151
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	150459	226345
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	83107	96204
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44715	50207
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17789	17789
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10978	10978
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5136	5136
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44585	45563
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	930	930

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16852	18214
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9913	9913
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	52635	69971
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12557	12790
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21009	23638
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11005	12648
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5572	6010
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	296239	462775
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	169502	207451
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	63351	63351
Puducherry Technological	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51948	64778

2023, 10.37			OSAA			
University, Puducherry	Technology)					
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12223	12223
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21351	22483
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1062	1062
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10319	11693
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5623	5735
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	207786	290032
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	114696	123354
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	43578	43578

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





